101
104
106
108
110
111
113
117
202
211
301
302
306
314
320
214
302
320
402
407
410
104
204
300
319
404
419
420
509
510
517
521
103
105
107
108
109
110
113
117
202
209
210
220
305
307
313

LONGFORD

DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
DURHAM
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
FLORENCE
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
KANSAS
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

21430
1020
680
1250
22900
84620
27360
14900
73380
2460
720
11290
3000
3830
1430
18400
19070
16900
29400
68400
22900
65320
12690
2360
43010
66750
5700
11200
6080
88670
69580
103300
56810
38870
20970
46830
41800
43700
40940
8800
10900
2660
28030
18800
21970
2740
2940



315
321
101
107
21,10,01E
105
107
111
209
211
215
303
309
311
322
203
508
526
105
106
108
110
111
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
125
201
210
220
221
306
307
308
313
314
317
322
325

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN LONGFORD
NEIGHBOR
NEIGHBOR
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
ROSE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA
WEDA

14110
36800
56810
2050
11480
40110
3140
53670
710
760
25400
63300
1790
520
3330
208010
730
234040
15590
16050
5900
6440
5010
56300
8470
1760
1590
22000
2290
17350
1030
18280
39900
2560
56100
33640
26930
700
1950
47500
86100
118900
189300



	Output (2)



